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No. 20-843

NEW YORK STATE RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOCIATION, INC., ROB-
ERT NASH, BRANDON KOCH,
Petitioners,
V.

KEVIN P. BRUEN, in His Official Capacity as
Superintendent of the New York State Police, RICHARD
J. MCNALLY, JR., in His Official Capacity as Justice of
the New York Supreme Court, Third Judicial Districet,
and Licensing Officer for Rensselaer County,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on September 21, 2021, three (3) copies of the BRIEF OF AMICI
CURIAE THE NATIONAL COALITION AGAINST DOMESTIC VIOLENCE, THE BATTERED
WOMEN’S JUSTICE PROJECT, JEWISH WOMEN INTERNTIONAL, THE NATIONAL
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE HOTLINE, AND THE NATIONAL RESOURCE CENTER ON
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE IN SUPPORT OF RESPONDENTS in the above-captioned case were
served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule 29.5(c), on the following:

PAUL D. CLEMENT BARBARA DALE UNDERWOQOOD
KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP Solicitor General

1301 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
Washington, DC 20004 28 Liberty Street

(202) 389-5000 New York, NY 10005-1400

(212) 416-8016

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

paul.clement@kirkland.com Barbara.underwood@ag.ny.gov
Douglas. Winthrop@arnoldporter.com Michael Berta@arnoldporter.com
Reeves.Anderson@arnoldporter.com Palak.Mayani@arnoldporter.com
Kristine.Itliong@arnoldporter.com Rgraber@ncadv.org
e
ROBYN DORSEY WILLIS

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
1115 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscnbed hafore me this 21st day of September 2021.
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